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IMPORTANT INSTRUCTION TO THE CANDIDATES: 

 Provisional Broad Merit (Rank) List for the MBA Program 2024 under the Faculty of Arts etc. is 

published for information of all of the concerned candidates which is a system generated list. 

 The Provisional Broad Merit (Rank) List is published on the basis of information provided by the 

candidates based on the criteria as prescribed in the Information Brochure for Admission to MBA Program 

[MBA/ MBA(HR)/ MBA (Tourism)] for the session 2024-2026, available in the University Website.

 It is the sole responsibility of the candidate to ensure adherence to the prescribed eligibility. In case 

of any incorrect/false input provided by the candidate, the candidature of the candidate will stand as 

cancelled. The names of the candidates and other relevant details, as have been submitted by the 

candidate, have been extracted from the online submissions for preparation of the Provisional Broad Rank 

list. 

 Candidates finding any variation in the Provisional Rank List are directed to contact us by mail within 

1.00 p.m. of 08.10.2024 to the following e-mail address: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in. No complaint will 

be entertained later. If any issue rises in this regard, the corrected Provisional Broad Merit (Rank) List will 

be published on 08.10.2024 after 1 p.m., if required.

 Notice for Session for Merit-Based Selection (Phase 1) for Admission will be published on 

08.10.2024 in the university website and the Counselling will be scheduled to be held on 23.10.2024. 

 The link for proceeding with online admission and the payment of admission fees will be activated 

after the Online Session for Merit-Based Selection (Phase 1).

 All admissions including the Broad Merit (Rank) List, Session for Merit-based Selection are 

provisional and only after the verification of the data/documents of the candidate, the admission shall be 

confirmed. 

 The University reserves the right to rectify the list in case an error is detected arising out of technical 

reasons. 

 The University reserves all the rights to include any deserving candidate, if it is found that due to 

mistake on the part of the University, the name of such candidate has not been enlisted. 

 The University reserves all the rights to drop or exclude any candidate or cancel the candidature of 

the candidate at any stage of admission, if it is found that the candidate has entered any of his/her data 

fraudulently/incorrectly at the time of submission of online application form for admission to any course 

under the Faculty Council (Arts etc.), B.U. 
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Roll No. Name of the Applicant Gender Caste Category GP Rank

202426010065 TANISHA BHATTACHARYA Female General (UR) 167.75 UR-1

202426010204 ARPAN PATRA Male General (UR) 163.25 UR-2

202426010012 SOURIN CHATTERJEE Male General (UR) 153.98 UR-3

202426010226 ANAGH MANDAL Male General (UR) 152.00 UR-4

202426010004 MD JAHID HOSSAIN Male General (UR) 146.15 UR-5

202426010102 ROHIT SINGH Male General (UR) 145.91 UR-6

202426010166 ADITI DEY Female General (UR) 142.41 UR-7

202426010124 SHUVROJIT ROY Male General (UR) 142.00 UR-8

202426010190 BRIJESH SINGH Male General (UR) 142.00 UR-9

202426010005 PROMILA ROY Female General (UR) 140.86 UR-10

202426010057 ANKITA BHATTACHARYYA Female General (UR) 139.70 UR-11

202426010173 ANWESHAN GHOSH Male OBC-B 137.08 UR-12

202426010067 RABIYA KHATOON Female General (UR) 136.36 UR-13

202426010181 PARNA PRATIM DEY Male General (UR) 136.00 UR-14

202426010040 ARPIT KHANDELWAL Male General (UR) 135.58 UR-15

202426010036 ADRIJA BIT Female General (UR) 134.08 UR-16

202426010107 ABEDA KHATUN Female General (UR) 133.75 UR-17

202426010214 ADITYA MUKHERJEE Male General (UR) 132.00 UR-18

202426010014 DEBLEENA DAS Female General (UR) 131.54 UR-19

202426010043 SUMAN KUNDU Male General (UR) 131.54 UR-20

202426010179 MADHURIMA CHATTARAJ Female General (UR) 131.41 UR-21

202426010185 JIT CHATTERJEE Male General (UR) 130.38 UR-22

202426010137 SOUMYADIP BANERJEE Male General (UR) 129.00 UR-23

202426010212 KOUNAJ NANDI Male General (UR) 128.00 UR-24

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor, Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purba Barddhaman, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303

Provisional Broad Merit Cum Rank List for Admission to Post Graduate Course of Studies, under Faculty Council (Arts, etc.)

Programme Name: MBA Program                                    Category: Unreserved                                       Seat Category: 100%

Rank List MBA Program -2024 1 of 11



Roll No. Name of the Applicant Gender Caste Category GP Rank

202426010019 SAPTAPARNA BANERJEE Female General (UR) 127.00 UR-25

202426010023 DEBDUTI HATI Female General (UR) 126.00 UR-26

202426010167 AMRITA MONDAL Female General (UR) 125.53 UR-27

202426010007 ANISH MISHRA Male General (UR) 122.08 UR-28

202426010233 RITAM GHOSH Male OBC-B 121.00 UR-29

202426010068 SHUBHOJIT RAKSHIT Male OBC-B 121.00 UR-30

202426010095 RUBIA KHATUN Female OBC-A 119.41 UR-31

202426010073 ANIRUDHA GHOSH Male General (UR) 119.00 UR-32

202426010022 AYUSH ACHARJEE Male General (UR) 118.00 UR-33

202426010122 ROHAN PRAJAPATI Male OBC-B 117.91 UR-34

202426010088 MOLLA MUSTAFIZUR RAHAMAN Male OBC-A 117.00 UR-35

202426010052 OINDRILA PATRA Female SC 117.00 UR-36

202426010063 ARNAB DEY Male General (UR) 116.52 UR-37

202426010082 SUJOY BAIRAGYA Male General (UR) 115.00 UR-38

202426010087 SANANDITA SEN Female OBC-B 114.58 UR-39

202426010242 KANKANA NARU Female OBC-B 114.00 UR-40

202426010046 RIDDHI SUNDAR KUNDU Male OBC-B 112.26 UR-41

202426010070 MOUPIYA LAHA Female OBC-B 112.00 UR-42

202426010072 ANIMESH ROY Male General (UR) 112.00 UR-43

202426010187 DIP KUNDU Male General (UR) 111.00 UR-44

202426010049 NEHA DE Female General (UR) 110.08 UR-45

202426010128 PRATYUSHA DEY Female General (UR) 109.41 UR-46

202426010029 SAYAN KUMAR SAMANTA Male General (UR) 109.00 UR-47

202426010090 RAMKRISHNA MAITI Male OBC-B 109.00 UR-48

202426010255 NAHIDUR RAHAMAN Male General (UR) 108.25 UR-49

202426010062 DIGANTA BISWAS Male General (UR) 108.00 UR-50

202426010194 SABINA SALIM Female General (UR) 107.25 UR-51

202426010184 TEETLI SARKAR Female General (UR) 107.00 UR-52

202426010117 SUVECHHA MAJUMDER Female General (UR) 107.00 UR-53
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202426010034 NEHA GUPTA Female General (UR) 107.00 UR-54

202426010060 SNIGDHA BASAK Female OBC-B 107.00 UR-55

202426010110 TRINA CHAKRABORTY Female General (UR) 107.00 UR-56

202426010074 SOUVIK DUTTA Male General (UR) 107.00 UR-57

202426010055 KANGKANA GHOSH Female General (UR) 106.00 UR-58

202426010195 RINKLE SINGH Female General (UR) 106.00 UR-59

202426010104 ANAMIKA NASKAR Female SC 106.00 UR-60

202426010011 SUBHAM KUNDU Male General (UR) 106.00 UR-61

202426010247 TUHIN BANERJEE Male General (UR) 105.75 UR-62

202426010097 SAYANDEEP DEY Male General (UR) 105.00 UR-63

202426010096 PRATIKSHA MALLIK Female General (UR) 104.75 UR-64

202426010002 SIMRAN BHOWMICK Female General (UR) 103.78 UR-65

202426010010 RAJDEEP DAS Male General (UR) 102.00 UR-66

202426010249 TITLI MALIK Female SC 102.00 UR-67

202426010008 RAJESH MANDAL Male General (UR) 102.00 UR-68

202426010032 PULAK RUJ Male OBC-B 102.00 UR-69

202426010229 ABISEKH KUMAR SAHU Male General (UR) 101.72 UR-70

202426010196 SHRUTI KUNDU Female OBC-B 101.00 UR-71

202426010033 ARITRA PAL Male General (UR) 101.00 UR-72

202426010001 RAJDIP AICH Male General (UR) 100.00 UR-73

202426010048 YUGANTA DAS Male General (UR) 99.00 UR-74

202426010153 SHREYASHI SARKAR Female OBC-B 99.00 UR-75

202426010209 SHOWANI CHATTERJEE Female General (UR) 99.00 UR-76

202426010013 JOYEETA DEY Female General (UR) 98.00 UR-77

202426010148 PUSHPENDU MONDAL Male General (UR) 97.00 UR-78

202426010130 ANANYA BARIK Female General (UR) 97.00 UR-79

202426010231 JAYATRIKA SARKAR Female General (UR) 97.00 UR-80

202426010224 ARUNIMA CHATTERJEE Female General (UR) 96.08 UR-81

202426010211 MOLLA IMRAN NAZIR Male OBC-B 96.08 UR-82
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202426010135 ISHITA SARKAR Female General (UR) 96.00 UR-83

202426010037 SURIPA BERA Female General (UR) 96.00 UR-84

202426010207 JIT BANERJEE Male General (UR) 96.00 UR-85

202426010150 SAGARIKA BASU Female General (UR) 96.00 UR-86

202426010216 SOUMYA BARIK Male General (UR) 96.00 UR-87

202426010115 KAUNTEYA DUTTA Male General (UR) 95.00 UR-88

202426010223 SUMIT SINGH Male General (UR) 94.25 UR-89

202426010145 BISWAJIT GHOSH Male General (UR) 94.00 UR-90

202426010202 TORSHA MONDAL Female General (UR) 93.00 UR-91

202426010084 ARNAB GHOSH Male General (UR) 92.08 UR-92

202426010030 SUCHISMITA KABRI Female OBC-B 92.00 UR-93

202426010054 ARUNABHO GHOSH Male OBC-B 92.00 UR-94

202426010028 DEVJYOTI CHANDRA Male OBC-B 92.00 UR-95

202426010189 JYOSTNA SAREN Female ST 92.00 UR-96

202426010138 ABIR SARKAR Male General (UR) 92.00 UR-97

202426010163 RICKKU MONDAL Male General (UR) 91.91 UR-98

202426010076 DEBNARAYAN DEY Male OBC-B 91.00 UR-99

202426010045 KHAN MD SARIFUL PERVEJ Male General (UR) 91.00 UR-100

202426010027 BATTU GHOSAL Male General (UR) 90.21 UR-101

202426010109 SUMAN PAUL Male OBC-B 90.09 UR-102

202426010020 AKASH SARKAR Male General (UR) 90.00 UR-103

202426010267 ELISA SHABNAM MIDHYA Female OBC-A 90.00 UR-104

202426010118 SOMNATH GHOSH Male General (UR) 90.00 UR-105

202426010158 DIBYENDU MUKHERJEE Male General (UR) 89.75 UR-106

202426010078 SAYED SUMAN Male General (UR) 89.00 UR-107

202426010168 SUDIPA KONER Female General (UR) 89.00 UR-108

202426010006 RUPAM PAL Male General (UR) 88.00 UR-109

202426010093 SK RAJ Male General (UR) 87.91 UR-110

202426010066 TIKO GHOSH Male General (UR) 87.58 UR-111
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202426010238 KINGSHUK GHOSH Male General (UR) 87.00 UR-112

202426010205 SNIGDHA MALIK Female SC 87.00 UR-113

202426010228 SOUMITA PAL Female General (UR) 86.75 UR-114

202426010210 ANSUMAN BISWAS Male SC 86.00 UR-115

202426010035 SUBHAMOY BHATTACHARJEE Male General (UR) 86.00 UR-116

202426010201 MD SOHAIL SK Male OBC-A 86.00 UR-117

202426010018 DEBAROTI NANDI Female General (UR) 86.00 UR-118

202426010108 KANIKA JANA Female General (UR) 86.00 UR-119

202426010079 SOURAV NAYEK Male General (UR) 84.25 UR-120

202426010024 SUMIT KUMAR DAS Male General (UR) 84.00 UR-121

202426010263 DISHA SIKDER Female SC 83.00 UR-122

202426010154 ANKITA GHOSH Female OBC-B 83.00 UR-123

202426010121 AREFA KHATUN Female OBC-A 83.00 UR-124

202426010101 LITAN SARKAR Male General (UR) 83.00 UR-125

202426010015 SHIBAM KUNDU Male General (UR) 83.00 UR-126

202426010025 SANJAY GHOSH Male General (UR) 82.75 UR-127

202426010265 ANIMESH NAYEK Male General (UR) 82.00 UR-128

202426010039 SOURYADEEP MITRA Male General (UR) 81.25 UR-129

202426010059 WAFA MATEEN Female General (UR) 81.00 UR-130

202426010239 MANTAJ ANSARY Male OBC-A 80.00 UR-131

202426010134 BHUMIKA NAYAK Female General (UR) 79.00 UR-132

202426010083 DIP NARAYAN MAITY Male General (UR) 79.00 UR-133

202426010038 AYSHA SULTANA Female General (UR) 77.00 UR-134

202426010071 SK SAINUR ISLAM Male OBC-A 76.75 UR-135

202426010041 SATYAM DAS Male SC 76.00 UR-136

202426010182 SIDA MURMU Male ST 76.00 UR-137

202426010075 SANGHITA MAJI Female OBC-B 75.00 UR-138

202426010111 ANKITA MAJI Female General (UR) 73.61 UR-139

202426010086 BROJOJIT CHAKI Male General (UR) 73.00 UR-140
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202426010119 CHOWDHURY RAUNAK TASMIM Female General (UR) 72.00 UR-141

202426010140 SUBHRO BARAL Male OBC-B 70.00 UR-142

202426010100 SOUMYA NANDI Male OBC-B 70.00 UR-143

202426010161 KRISHNANDU GUHA Male General (UR) 69.49 UR-144

202426010169 ASIF SK Male OBC-A 69.00 UR-145

202426010085 SK MD SAJID ALI Male General (UR) 68.00 UR-146

202426010197 SADDAM HOSSAIN MONDAL Male General (UR) 68.00 UR-147

202426010061 SAJIB BISWAS Male General (UR) 67.00 UR-148

202426010114 ARIJIT HAZRA Male SC 67.00 UR-149

202426010098 ANNESHA  GUPTA Female General (UR) 66.00 UR-150

202426010099 RAHUL KHAN Male General (UR) 66.00 UR-151

202426010077 SOHINI KAR Female General (UR) 65.41 UR-152

202426010133 ASMITA NAYEK Female General (UR) 63.25 UR-153

202426010159 KOUSHIK GHOSH Male General (UR) 63.00 UR-154

202426010142 SNEHASISH MAJI Male General (UR) 60.00 UR-155

202426010198 SOUMYADIP KUNDU Male General (UR) 60.00 UR-156

202426010064 ROHIT PRASAD Male General (UR) 59.00 UR-157

202426010225 SAHIL MONDAL Male General (UR) 59.00 UR-158

202426010160 ABHIJIT GHORUI Male SC 59.00 UR-159

202426010203 RAJAT MONDAL Male OBC-B 58.16 UR-160

202426010144 JOYDEEP GHOSH Male General (UR) 56.94 UR-161

202426010258 SURYASEKHAR KUNDU Male General (UR) 56.00 UR-162

202426010162 RAMKRISHNA PRAMANIK Male SC 56.00 UR-163

202426010208 MITHU SARKAR Female SC 54.93 UR-164

202426010127 RUDRANIL SEN Male General (UR) 54.00 UR-165

202426010245 DEBSISU BAIRAGI Male SC 54.00 UR-166

202426010221 RITESH RAY Male OBC-B 54.00 UR-167

202426010056 ARUP SARKAR Male SC 54.00 UR-168

202426010253 AVAS KAR Male OBC-B 54.00 UR-169
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202426010235 SOUNAK DAS Male General (UR) 54.00 UR-170

202426010047 MIRZA MINHAJ UDDIN Male General (UR) 52.00 UR-171

202426010213 RAJIUL ISLAM Male OBC-A 52.00 UR-172

202426010175 AVISEK NAG Male OBC-B 50.00 UR-173

202426010252 JYOTIRMAY BANIK Male General (UR) 50.00 UR-174

202426010091 ANSHU MANNA Male OBC-B 49.00 UR-175

202426010151 DIPU CHAKRABORTY Male General (UR) 49.00 UR-176

202426010220 SAYAN SARKAR Male SC 49.00 UR-177

202426010256 AMANULLA KHAN Male OBC-B 49.00 UR-178

202426010081 KRISHNA SANTRA Male General (UR) 49.00 UR-179

202426010177 SREENJOY DUTTA Male General (UR) 47.81 UR-180

202426010218 ASRAFUL HAQUE MALLICK Male OBC-A 47.00 UR-181

202426010243 ANISH KUMAR SINGH Male General (UR) 46.00 UR-182

202426010254 SUBHANKAR SARKAR Male General (UR) 45.00 UR-183

202426010152 SK MOSHAROF HOSSAIN Male OBC-A 44.00 UR-184

202426010260 MRINMOY GHOSH Male OBC-B 43.00 UR-185

202426010103 JAHANGIR ALAM Male OBC-A 42.00 UR-186

202426010174 SAMIMA PARVEEN Female OBC-A 41.00 UR-187

202426010120 NEHA PANDEY Female General (UR) 36.00 UR-188

202426010268 HEMENDRA KUMAR BARAL Male OBC-B 34.00 UR-189

202426010222 GOLAM MORTOJA Male OBC-A 30.00 UR-190
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202426010052 OINDRILA PATRA Female SC 117.00 SC-1

202426010104 ANAMIKA NASKAR Female SC 106.00 SC-2

202426010249 TITLI MALIK Female SC 102.00 SC-3

202426010205 SNIGDHA MALIK Female SC 87.00 SC-4

202426010210 ANSUMAN BISWAS Male SC 86.00 SC-5

202426010263 DISHA SIKDER Female SC 83.00 SC-6

202426010041 SATYAM DAS Male SC 76.00 SC-7

202426010114 ARIJIT HAZRA Male SC 67.00 SC-8

202426010160 ABHIJIT GHORUI Male SC 59.00 SC-9

202426010162 RAMKRISHNA PRAMANIK Male SC 56.00 SC-10

202426010208 MITHU SARKAR Female SC 54.93 SC-11

202426010245 DEBSISU BAIRAGI Male SC 54.00 SC-12

202426010056 ARUP SARKAR Male SC 54.00 SC-13

202426010220 SAYAN SARKAR Male SC 49.00 SC-14
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202426010189 JYOSTNA SAREN Female ST 92.00 ST-1

202426010182 SIDA MURMU Male ST 76.00 ST-2

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor, Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purba Barddhaman, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303
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Rank List MBA Program -2024 9 of 11



Roll No. Name of the Applicant Gender Caste Category GP Rank

202426010095 RUBIA KHATUN Female OBC-A 119.41 OBCA-1

202426010088 MOLLA MUSTAFIZUR RAHAMAN Male OBC-A 117.00 OBCA-2

202426010267 ELISA SHABNAM MIDHYA Female OBC-A 90.00 OBCA-3

202426010201 MD SOHAIL SK Male OBC-A 86.00 OBCA-4

202426010121 AREFA KHATUN Female OBC-A 83.00 OBCA-5

202426010239 MANTAJ ANSARY Male OBC-A 80.00 OBCA-6

202426010071 SK SAINUR ISLAM Male OBC-A 76.75 OBCA-7

202426010169 ASIF SK Male OBC-A 69.00 OBCA-8

202426010213 RAJIUL ISLAM Male OBC-A 52.00 OBCA-9

202426010218 ASRAFUL HAQUE MALLICK Male OBC-A 47.00 OBCA-10

202426010152 SK MOSHAROF HOSSAIN Male OBC-A 44.00 OBCA-11

202426010103 JAHANGIR ALAM Male OBC-A 42.00 OBCA-12

202426010174 SAMIMA PARVEEN Female OBC-A 41.00 OBCA-13

202426010222 GOLAM MORTOJA Male OBC-A 30.00 OBCA-14

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.)

3rd Floor, Composite Arts Building, Golapbag P.O.- Rajbati,

Dist.- Purba Barddhaman, Pin. -713104, West Bengal.

E-Mail: secretary_arts@buruniv.ac.in

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in

Tel. No.: 9475509303
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202426010173 ANWESHAN GHOSH Male OBC-B 137.08 OBCB-1

202426010233 RITAM GHOSH Male OBC-B 121.00 OBCB-2

202426010068 SHUBHOJIT RAKSHIT Male OBC-B 121.00 OBCB-3

202426010122 ROHAN PRAJAPATI Male OBC-B 117.91 OBCB-4

202426010087 SANANDITA SEN Female OBC-B 114.58 OBCB-5

202426010242 KANKANA NARU Female OBC-B 114.00 OBCB-6

202426010046 RIDDHI SUNDAR KUNDU Male OBC-B 112.26 OBCB-7

202426010070 MOUPIYA LAHA Female OBC-B 112.00 OBCB-8

202426010090 RAMKRISHNA MAITI Male OBC-B 109.00 OBCB-9

202426010060 SNIGDHA BASAK Female OBC-B 107.00 OBCB-10

202426010032 PULAK RUJ Male OBC-B 102.00 OBCB-11

202426010196 SHRUTI KUNDU Female OBC-B 101.00 OBCB-12

202426010153 SHREYASHI SARKAR Female OBC-B 99.00 OBCB-13

202426010211 MOLLA IMRAN NAZIR Male OBC-B 96.08 OBCB-14

202426010030 SUCHISMITA KABRI Female OBC-B 92.00 OBCB-15

202426010054 ARUNABHO GHOSH Male OBC-B 92.00 OBCB-16

202426010028 DEVJYOTI CHANDRA Male OBC-B 92.00 OBCB-17

202426010076 DEBNARAYAN DEY Male OBC-B 91.00 OBCB-18

202426010109 SUMAN PAUL Male OBC-B 90.09 OBCB-19

202426010154 ANKITA GHOSH Female OBC-B 83.00 OBCB-20

202426010075 SANGHITA MAJI Female OBC-B 75.00 OBCB-21

202426010140 SUBHRO BARAL Male OBC-B 70.00 OBCB-22

202426010100 SOUMYA NANDI Male OBC-B 70.00 OBCB-23

202426010203 RAJAT MONDAL Male OBC-B 58.16 OBCB-24

202426010221 RITESH RAY Male OBC-B 54.00 OBCB-25

202426010253 AVAS KAR Male OBC-B 54.00 OBCB-26

202426010175 AVISEK NAG Male OBC-B 50.00 OBCB-27

202426010091 ANSHU MANNA Male OBC-B 49.00 OBCB-28

202426010256 AMANULLA KHAN Male OBC-B 49.00 OBCB-29

202426010260 MRINMOY GHOSH Male OBC-B 43.00 OBCB-30

202426010268 HEMENDRA KUMAR BARAL Male OBC-B 34.00 OBCB-31
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